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 Classificació : BUFF DOWN URBAN BARCELONA                                          

 

 Data : 05/03/17 

 

 Cls     Dor Cognom,Nom           Categ  Publicitat                  1ª Serie   2º Serie    T. Final    Diferen. 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1       2 CANALS,Pasqual       ELITE  INTENSE-KP SPORT            01:10:274  01:08:522 - 01:08:522 a  

   2       4 ROMERO,Pol           ELITE  THE BIKE VILLAGE - GIANT    01:10:449  01:08:963 - 01:08:963 a 00:00:441 

   3       1 MARIN,Alex           SUB23  MADISON SARACEN FACTORY T   01:09:985  01:09:527 - 01:09:527 a 00:01:005 

   4       3 ETXEBARRIA,Iraitz    ELITE  BETIBEHERA C.D.C.           01:13:098  01:10:183 - 01:10:183 a 00:01:661 

   5       5 CASAL,Guillem        ELITE  FED.ANDORRANA COMENCAL      01:11:111  01:10:303 - 01:10:303 a 00:01:781 

   6       6 SIMO,Jordi           SUB23  TERRES DE LLEIDA. C.C.      01:14:004  01:10:959 - 01:10:959 a 00:02:437 

   7      61 PADILLA,Ferran       JUN-2  SARACEN-FUNN-MADISON        01:13:216  01:11:368 - 01:11:368 a 00:02:846 

   8      12 VICIENT,Pau          ELITE  C.E. MOTASPRE               01:15:466  01:11:693 - 01:11:693 a 00:03:171 

   9       7 JUNYENT,Jordi        ELITE  SARACEN-FUNN-MADISON        01:12:508  01:11:746 - 01:11:746 a 00:03:224 

  10      24 ADALID,Ernest        ELITE  CORRIOL                     01:22:328  01:12:880 - 01:12:880 a 00:04:358 

  11      34 PARDO,Jon            SUB23  HUESCA BIKE C.C.            01:13:843  01:12:886 - 01:12:886 a 00:04:364 

  12      29 BANDERAS,Nil         SUB23  VILA BIKE                   01:17:235  01:13:452 - 01:13:452 a 00:04:930 

  13       8 ACEDO,David          ELITE  MONDRAKER-BLANCKANDRAD-FO   01:18:411  01:13:556 - 01:13:556 a 00:05:034 

  14      66 JORBA,Ignasi         JUN-1  INTENSE FACTORY RACING      01:16:872  01:14:272 - 01:14:272 a 00:05:750 

  15      13 VICENTE,Joan         MA-30  VILA BIKE                   01:16:994  01:14:571 - 01:14:571 a 00:06:049 

  16      62 SIMÓ,Eduard          JUN-2  TERRES DE LLEIDA. C.C.      01:17:622  01:14:962 - 01:14:962 a 00:06:440 

  17      19 DOMEÑO,Boris         ELITE  2A RAGING                   01:15:335  01:15:185 - 01:15:185 a 00:06:663 

  18      10 BEA,Yago             ELITE  PREMIA DE DALT. C.C. BTT    01:15:659  01:15:208 - 01:15:208 a 00:06:686 

  19      84 QUEROL,Aaron         CAD-2  COMMENCAL-VALLNORD          01:14:667  01:15:671 - 01:15:671 a 00:07:149 

  20      97 BARILARO,Albert      ELITE  SPRINT CLUB ANDORRA         01:13:304  01:15:683 - 01:15:683 a 00:07:161 

  21      56 ARASA,Manel          MA-40  OR BIKES-UCSB               01:15:750  01:15:733 - 01:15:733 a 00:07:211 

  22      83 PEYRA,Edgar          CAD-2  COMMENÇAL                   01:14:449  01:15:940 - 01:15:940 a 00:07:418 

  23      38 PEREGRINA,Alex       SUB23  THE BIKE VILLAGE C.C.       01:16:554  01:16:443 - 01:16:443 a 00:07:921 

  24      64 ARACIL,Joan          JUN-1  2A RAGING                   01:19:037  01:16:766 - 01:16:766 a 00:08:244 

  25       9 JULIA,Charlie        ELITE  TEAM COMMENCAL SPAIN        01:19:888  01:17:469 - 01:17:469 a 00:08:947 

  26      20 HERNANDEZ,Genis      ELITE  DBIKE                       01:38:911  01:17:604 - 01:17:604 a 00:09:082 

  27      26 GALLEGO,Ismael       ELITE  BTT AVIA DESCENS TEAM CLU   01:18:211  01:17:918 - 01:17:918 a 00:09:396 

  28      39 CANELA,Miquel        SUB23  COLOMINA. PENYA CICLISTA    01:18:884  01:17:930 - 01:17:930 a 00:09:408 

  29      14 BONET,Pol            SUB23  COLOMINA DH-PUNT 24 HORES   01:23:503  01:18:250 - 01:18:250 a 00:09:728 

  30      81 GONZALEZ,Adrian      CAD-1  O.M.BICIS                   01:17:214  01:18:876 - 01:18:876 a 00:10:354 

  31      16 TORRA,Robert         ELITE  SHAMAN ST CLUB ESPORTIU     01:18:556  01:19:107 - 01:19:107 a 00:10:585 

  32      59 DEPAOLI,Juan Maria   SUB23  COMMENCAL                   01:22:195  01:19:736 - 01:19:736 a 00:11:214 

  33      40 ARAVENA,Lucas        SUB23  VILA BIKE                   01:19:858  01:19:759 - 01:19:759 a 00:11:237 

  34      45 SANCHEZ,Sergio       MA-30  VILA BIKE                   01:19:067  01:20:506 - 01:20:506 a 00:11:984 

  35      52 LOPEZ,Daniel         MA-30  VILA BIKE                   01:21:125  01:20:507 - 01:20:507 a 00:11:985 

  36      30 DIERCKX,Tibo         SUB23  SARACEN-FUNN-MADISON        01:21:353  01:20:971 - 01:20:971 a 00:12:449 

  37      37 SENTELLES,Oriol      SUB23  PASQBIKES CLUB CICLISTA     01:21:907  01:21:053 - 01:21:053 a 00:12:531 

  38      21 MANAU,Josep Oriol    ELITE  DH TO DEATH CLUB CICLISTA   01:21:559  01:21:735 - 01:21:735 a 00:13:213 

  39      85 REY,Nicolas          CAD-2  COMMENCAL-VALLNORD TEAM     01:19:904  01:22:121 - 01:22:121 a 00:13:599 

  40      42 FALGUERA,Enric       MA-30  BAZUKA TEAM                 01:23:517  01:22:149 - 01:22:149 a 00:13:627 

  41      36 PRAT,Marti           SUB23  VILA BIKE                   01:22:826  01:23:332 - 01:23:332 a 00:14:810 

  42      63 LLASAT,Aleix         JUN-2  OR BIKES-UCSB               01:22:105  01:23:533 - 01:23:533 a 00:15:011 

  43      23 SANS,Arnau           ELITE  COLOMINA DH-PUNT 24 HORES   01:26:831  01:23:671 - 01:23:671 a 00:15:149 

  44      47 ROMERO,Angel         MA-30  DH TO DEATH CLUB CICLISTA   01:24:454  01:24:472 - 01:24:472 a 00:15:950 

  45      15 PASCUET,Joan         ELITE  BTT AVIA DESCENS TEAM CLU   01:25:475  01:24:705 - 01:24:705 a 00:16:183 

  46      86 SANTIAGO,Vivian      CAD-2  COLOMINA DH-PUNT 24 HORES   01:26:687  01:25:314 - 01:25:314 a 00:16:792 

  47      48 GONZALEZ,Daniel      MA-30  VILA BIKE                   01:23:613  01:25:587 - 01:25:587 a 00:17:065 

  48      51 COLINA,Carlos        MA-30  SHAMAN TEAM-BICIMARKET      03:28:509  01:26:263 - 01:26:263 a 00:17:741 

  49      25 CEREIJO,Alberto      ELITE  DH TO DEATH CLUB CICLISTA   01:25:471  01:26:511 - 01:26:511 a 00:17:989 

  50      65 BLANCH,Marc          JUN-1  VILA BIKE                   01:33:487  01:26:995 - 01:26:995 a 00:18:473 

  51      18 BLANCH,Sergi         SUB23  U.C. SANT CUGAT             01:26:180  01:27:381 - 01:27:381 a 00:18:859 

  52      57 LAGO,Jordi           MA-40  MACMOBLES TERRASSA-FRANKF   01:27:652  01:28:317 - 01:28:317 a 00:19:795 

  53      82 LOPEZ,Manuel         CAD-2  DONOSTI-GAIN S.C.D.         01:30:498  01:28:366 - 01:28:366 a 00:19:844 

  54      46 SANCHEZ,Ruben        MA-30  PASSION BIKE. CLUB CICLIS   01:25:015  01:28:386 - 01:28:386 a 00:19:864 

  55      70 MARTÍNEZ,Sergi       JUN-2  PROBIKE  CLUB               01:29:017  01:28:706 - 01:28:706 a 00:20:184 

  56      68 ROIG,Roger           JUN-1  BTT FRANCOLÍ CLUB CICLIST   01:29:362  01:29:509 - 01:29:509 a 00:20:987 

  57      69 ESTUPINYÀ,Martí      JUN-2  VILA BIKE                   01:31:718  01:30:768 - 01:30:768 a 00:22:246 

  58      27 LOPEZ,Iván           ELITE  VILA BIKE                   01:31:820  01:30:945 - 01:30:945 a 00:22:423 

  59      60 BALAGUE,Pau Marcel   MA-40  EL CORREDOR. CLUB CICLIST   01:24:756  01:32:347 - 01:32:347 a 00:23:825 

  60      96 VICENTE,Carmen       F-S23  VILA BIKE                   01:36:210  01:33:240 - 01:33:240 a 00:24:718 

  61      44 F.MORALES,D.JIMENEZ  TANDE  ST.ANDREU BARCA. MOTO CLU   01:37:309  01:34:639 - 01:34:639 a 00:26:117 

  62      17 ANEAS,Ivan           ELITE  BTT FRANCOLÍ CLUB CICLIST   01:36:020  01:35:505 - 01:35:505 a 00:26:983 

  63      67 PRAT,Josep           JUN-1  COLOMINA DH-PUNT 24 HORES   01:34:129  01:35:578 - 01:35:578 a 00:27:056 

  64      54 ESONO,Levi Reinaldo  MA-40  VILA BIKE                   01:24:976  01:35:706 - 01:35:706 a 00:27:184 

  65      93 FALGUERA,Issabel     F-ELI  BAZUKA TEAM                 01:37:452  01:37:097 - 01:37:097 a 00:28:575 

  66      95 ADALID,Carla         F-S23  VILASSAR DE MAR. CLUB CIC   01:39:792  01:38:165 - 01:38:165 a 00:29:643 

  67      50 CUADRADO,Jordi       MA-30  VILA BIKE                   01:38:774  01:38:411 - 01:38:411 a 00:29:889 

  68      58 I.SERRANO,M.OLMO     TANDE  VILA BIKE                   01:36:982  01:38:728 - 01:38:728 a 00:30:206 

  69      91 ARACIL,Blanca        F-ELI  2A RACING                   01:39:653  01:40:191 - 01:40:191 a 00:31:669 

  70      53 CABALLERO,Jose Franc MA-40  VILA BIKE                   01:36:701  01:40:322 - 01:40:322 a 00:31:800 

  71      43 MARTINEZ,Juan Pedro  MA-30  COMMENCAL                   01:21:595  01:41:616 - 01:41:616 a 00:33:094 

  72      49 DALMAU,Ignasi        MA-30  VILA BIKE                   01:48:079  01:42:135 - 01:42:135 a 00:33:613 

  73      28 SANTACRUZ,Rodrigo    ELITE  DH TO DEATH CLUB CICLISTA   06:33:009  01:42:601 - 01:42:601 a 00:34:079 

  74      31 GARIN,Alejandro      SUB23  BAZUKA TEAM                 01:41:599  01:42:614 - 01:42:614 a 00:34:092 

  75      32 MONTSENY,Joan Lluis  SUB23  BTT FRANCOLÍ CLUB CICLIST   01:43:361  01:47:209 - 01:43:361 a 00:34:839 
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  76      94 MARIA,Victoria       F-ELI  DH TO DEATH CLUB CICLISTA   01:42:564  01:44:366 - 01:44:366 a 00:35:844 

  77      33 MONTSENY,Ricard      SUB23  BTT FRANCOLÍ CLUB CICLIST   01:44:425  01:44:787 - 01:44:787 a 00:36:265 

  78      35 MARTINEZ DE,Gerard   SUB23  MONTASPRE CLUB ESPORTIU     01:24:180  01:45:633 - 01:45:633 a 00:37:111 

  79      92 VALVERDE,Cristina    F-ELI  VILA BIKE                   01:51:992  01:50:053 - 01:50:053 a 00:41:531 

  80      41 CSERNY,Stephen Eduar MA-30  VILA BIKE                   01:59:780  02:01:084 - 02:01:084 a 00:52:562 

 

 Corredors classificats  80 

 

 

 

 Classificació de : MENS 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1       2 CANALS,Pasqual       ELITE  INTENSE-KP SPORT           01:10:274  01:08:522 - 01:08:522 a  

   2       4 ROMERO,Pol           ELITE  THE BIKE VILLAGE - GIANT   01:10:449  01:08:963 - 01:08:963 a 00:00:441 

   3       1 MARIN,Alex           SUB23  MADISON SARACEN FACTORY T  01:09:985  01:09:527 - 01:09:527 a 00:01:005 

   4       3 ETXEBARRIA,Iraitz    ELITE  BETIBEHERA C.D.C.          01:13:098  01:10:183 - 01:10:183 a 00:01:661 

   5       5 CASAL,Guillem        ELITE  FED.ANDORRANA COMENCAL     01:11:111  01:10:303 - 01:10:303 a 00:01:781 

   6       6 SIMO,Jordi           SUB23  TERRES DE LLEIDA. C.C.     01:14:004  01:10:959 - 01:10:959 a 00:02:437 

   7      61 PADILLA,Ferran       JUN-2  SARACEN-FUNN-MADISON       01:13:216  01:11:368 - 01:11:368 a 00:02:846 

   8      12 VICIENT,Pau          ELITE  C.E. MOTASPRE              01:15:466  01:11:693 - 01:11:693 a 00:03:171 

   9       7 JUNYENT,Jordi        ELITE  SARACEN-FUNN-MADISON       01:12:508  01:11:746 - 01:11:746 a 00:03:224 

  10      24 ADALID,Ernest        ELITE  CORRIOL                    01:22:328  01:12:880 - 01:12:880 a 00:04:358 

  11      34 PARDO,Jon            SUB23  HUESCA BIKE C.C.           01:13:843  01:12:886 - 01:12:886 a 00:04:364 

  12      29 BANDERAS,Nil         SUB23  VILA BIKE                  01:17:235  01:13:452 - 01:13:452 a 00:04:930 

  13       8 ACEDO,David          ELITE  MONDRAKER-BLANCKANDRAD-FO  01:18:411  01:13:556 - 01:13:556 a 00:05:034 

  14      66 JORBA,Ignasi         JUN-1  INTENSE FACTORY RACING     01:16:872  01:14:272 - 01:14:272 a 00:05:750 

  15      62 SIMÓ,Eduard          JUN-2  TERRES DE LLEIDA. C.C.     01:17:622  01:14:962 - 01:14:962 a 00:06:440 

  16      19 DOMEÑO,Boris         ELITE  2A RAGING                  01:15:335  01:15:185 - 01:15:185 a 00:06:663 

  17      10 BEA,Yago             ELITE  PREMIA DE DALT. C.C. BTT   01:15:659  01:15:208 - 01:15:208 a 00:06:686 

  18      97 BARILARO,Albert      ELITE  SPRINT CLUB ANDORRA        01:13:304  01:15:683 - 01:15:683 a 00:07:161 

  19      38 PEREGRINA,Alex       SUB23  THE BIKE VILLAGE C.C.      01:16:554  01:16:443 - 01:16:443 a 00:07:921 

  20      64 ARACIL,Joan          JUN-1  2A RAGING                  01:19:037  01:16:766 - 01:16:766 a 00:08:244 

  21       9 JULIA,Charlie        ELITE  TEAM COMMENCAL SPAIN       01:19:888  01:17:469 - 01:17:469 a 00:08:947 

  22      20 HERNANDEZ,Genis      ELITE  DBIKE                      01:38:911  01:17:604 - 01:17:604 a 00:09:082 

  23      26 GALLEGO,Ismael       ELITE  BTT AVIA DESCENS TEAM CLU  01:18:211  01:17:918 - 01:17:918 a 00:09:396 

  24      39 CANELA,Miquel        SUB23  COLOMINA. PENYA CICLISTA   01:18:884  01:17:930 - 01:17:930 a 00:09:408 

  25      14 BONET,Pol            SUB23  COLOMINA DH-PUNT 24 HORES  01:23:503  01:18:250 - 01:18:250 a 00:09:728 

  26      16 TORRA,Robert         ELITE  SHAMAN ST CLUB ESPORTIU    01:18:556  01:19:107 - 01:19:107 a 00:10:585 

  27      59 DEPAOLI,Juan Maria   SUB23  COMMENCAL                  01:22:195  01:19:736 - 01:19:736 a 00:11:214 

  28      40 ARAVENA,Lucas        SUB23  VILA BIKE                  01:19:858  01:19:759 - 01:19:759 a 00:11:237 

  29      30 DIERCKX,Tibo         SUB23  SARACEN-FUNN-MADISON       01:21:353  01:20:971 - 01:20:971 a 00:12:449 

  30      37 SENTELLES,Oriol      SUB23  PASQBIKES CLUB CICLISTA    01:21:907  01:21:053 - 01:21:053 a 00:12:531 

  31      21 MANAU,Josep Oriol    ELITE  DH TO DEATH CLUB CICLISTA  01:21:559  01:21:735 - 01:21:735 a 00:13:213 

  32      36 PRAT,Marti           SUB23  VILA BIKE                  01:22:826  01:23:332 - 01:23:332 a 00:14:810 

  33      63 LLASAT,Aleix         JUN-2  OR BIKES-UCSB              01:22:105  01:23:533 - 01:23:533 a 00:15:011 

  34      23 SANS,Arnau           ELITE  COLOMINA DH-PUNT 24 HORES  01:26:831  01:23:671 - 01:23:671 a 00:15:149 

  35      15 PASCUET,Joan         ELITE  BTT AVIA DESCENS TEAM CLU  01:25:475  01:24:705 - 01:24:705 a 00:16:183 

  36      25 CEREIJO,Alberto      ELITE  DH TO DEATH CLUB CICLISTA  01:25:471  01:26:511 - 01:26:511 a 00:17:989 

  37      65 BLANCH,Marc          JUN-1  VILA BIKE                  01:33:487  01:26:995 - 01:26:995 a 00:18:473 

  38      18 BLANCH,Sergi         SUB23  U.C. SANT CUGAT            01:26:180  01:27:381 - 01:27:381 a 00:18:859 

  39      70 MARTÍNEZ,Sergi       JUN-2  PROBIKE  CLUB              01:29:017  01:28:706 - 01:28:706 a 00:20:184 

  40      68 ROIG,Roger           JUN-1  BTT FRANCOLÍ CLUB CICLIST  01:29:362  01:29:509 - 01:29:509 a 00:20:987 

  41      69 ESTUPINYÀ,Martí      JUN-2  VILA BIKE                  01:31:718  01:30:768 - 01:30:768 a 00:22:246 

  42      27 LOPEZ,Iván           ELITE  VILA BIKE                  01:31:820  01:30:945 - 01:30:945 a 00:22:423 

  43      17 ANEAS,Ivan           ELITE  BTT FRANCOLÍ CLUB CICLIST  01:36:020  01:35:505 - 01:35:505 a 00:26:983 

  44      67 PRAT,Josep           JUN-1  COLOMINA DH-PUNT 24 HORES  01:34:129  01:35:578 - 01:35:578 a 00:27:056 

  45      28 SANTACRUZ,Rodrigo    ELITE  DH TO DEATH CLUB CICLISTA  06:33:009  01:42:601 - 01:42:601 a 00:34:079 

  46      31 GARIN,Alejandro      SUB23  BAZUKA TEAM                01:41:599  01:42:614 - 01:42:614 a 00:34:092 

  47      32 MONTSENY,Joan Lluis  SUB23  BTT FRANCOLÍ CLUB CICLIST  01:43:361  01:47:209 - 01:43:361 a 00:34:839 

  48      33 MONTSENY,Ricard      SUB23  BTT FRANCOLÍ CLUB CICLIST  01:44:425  01:44:787 - 01:44:787 a 00:36:265 

  49      35 MARTINEZ DE,Gerard   SUB23  MONTASPRE CLUB ESPORTIU    01:24:180  01:45:633 - 01:45:633 a 00:37:111 

 

 Classificació de : WOMENS 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1      96 VICENTE,Carmen       F-S23  VILA BIKE                  01:36:210  01:33:240 - 01:33:240 a  

   2      93 FALGUERA,Issabel     F-ELI  BAZUKA TEAM                01:37:452  01:37:097 - 01:37:097 a 00:03:857 

   3      95 ADALID,Carla         F-S23  VILASSAR DE MAR. CLUB CIC  01:39:792  01:38:165 - 01:38:165 a 00:04:925 

   4      91 ARACIL,Blanca        F-ELI  2A RACING                  01:39:653  01:40:191 - 01:40:191 a 00:06:951 

   5      94 MARIA,Victoria       F-ELI  DH TO DEATH CLUB CICLISTA  01:42:564  01:44:366 - 01:44:366 a 00:11:126 

   6      92 VALVERDE,Cristina    F-ELI  VILA BIKE                  01:51:992  01:50:053 - 01:50:053 a 00:16:813 

 

Classificació de : CADETS 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1      84 QUEROL,Aaron         CAD-2  COMMENCAL-VALLNORD         01:14:667  01:15:671 - 01:15:671 a  

   2      83 PEYRA,Edgar          CAD-2  COMMENÇAL                  01:14:449  01:15:940 - 01:15:940 a 00:00:269 

   3      81 GONZALEZ,Adrian      CAD-1  O.M.BICIS                  01:17:214  01:18:876 - 01:18:876 a 00:03:205 

   4      85 REY,Nicolas          CAD-2  COMMENCAL-VALLNORD TEAM    01:19:904  01:22:121 - 01:22:121 a 00:06:450 

   5      86 SANTIAGO,Vivian      CAD-2  COLOMINA DH-PUNT 24 HORES  01:26:687  01:25:314 - 01:25:314 a 00:09:643 

   6      82 LOPEZ,Manuel         CAD-2  DONOSTI-GAIN S.C.D.        01:30:498  01:28:366 - 01:28:366 a 00:12:695 
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Classificació de : MASTERS - 30 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1      13 VICENTE,Joan         MA-30  VILA BIKE                  01:16:994  01:14:571 - 01:14:571 a  

   2      45 SANCHEZ,Sergio       MA-30  VILA BIKE                  01:19:067  01:20:506 - 01:20:506 a 00:05:935 

   3      52 LOPEZ,Daniel         MA-30  VILA BIKE                  01:21:125  01:20:507 - 01:20:507 a 00:05:936 

   4      42 FALGUERA,Enric       MA-30  BAZUKA TEAM                01:23:517  01:22:149 - 01:22:149 a 00:07:578 

   5      47 ROMERO,Angel         MA-30  DH TO DEATH CLUB CICLISTA  01:24:454  01:24:472 - 01:24:472 a 00:09:901 

   6      48 GONZALEZ,Daniel      MA-30  VILA BIKE                  01:23:613  01:25:587 - 01:25:587 a 00:11:016 

   7      51 COLINA,Carlos        MA-30  SHAMAN TEAM-BICIMARKET     03:28:509  01:26:263 - 01:26:263 a 00:11:692 

   8      46 SANCHEZ,Ruben        MA-30  PASSION BIKE. CLUB CICLIS  01:25:015  01:28:386 - 01:28:386 a 00:13:815 

   9      50 CUADRADO,Jordi       MA-30  VILA BIKE                  01:38:774  01:38:411 - 01:38:411 a 00:23:840 

  10      43 MARTINEZ,Juan Pedro  MA-30  COMMENCAL                  01:21:595  01:41:616 - 01:41:616 a 00:27:045 

  11      49 DALMAU,Ignasi        MA-30  VILA BIKE                  01:48:079  01:42:135 - 01:42:135 a 00:27:564 

  12      41 CSERNY,Stephen Eduar MA-30  VILA BIKE                  01:59:780  02:01:084 - 02:01:084 a 00:46:513 

 

 Classificació de : MASTERS - 40 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1      56 ARASA,Manel          MA-40  OR BIKES-UCSB              01:15:750  01:15:733 - 01:15:733 a  

   2      57 LAGO,Jordi           MA-40  MACMOBLES TERRASSA-FRANKF  01:27:652  01:28:317 - 01:28:317 a 00:12:584 

   3      60 BALAGUE,Pau Marcel   MA-40  EL CORREDOR. CLUB CICLIST  01:24:756  01:32:347 - 01:32:347 a 00:16:614 

   4      54 ESONO,Levi Reinaldo  MA-40  VILA BIKE                  01:24:976  01:35:706 - 01:35:706 a 00:19:973 

   5      53 CABALLERO,Jose Franc MA-40  VILA BIKE                  01:36:701  01:40:322 - 01:40:322 a 00:24:589 

 

 


